
GCA 2024-2025 TUITION

GRADE

Kindergarten
1st Grade

2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade
9th Grade
10th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade

12 MONTHLY
INSTALLMENTS

$610.58
$635.83
$635.83
$635.83
$658.25
$658.25
$731.25
$731.25
$731.25
$812.42
$812.42
$812.42
$812.42

YEARLY

$6,667
$6,970
$6,970
$6,970
$7,239
$7,239
$8,115
$8,115
$8,115
$9,077
$9,077
$9,077
$9,077

Note- a third party installment agency will collect a $55 fee for the monthly installment
service, the monthly installments below reflect this. Monthly installments begin June 1st.

ADMISSION RELATED FEES
K-12 Application Fees $175-275

$400

$350

$250

$400

$250/student for applications received before April 30.
Normal price is $275/student for applications received

May 1- December 31.

New students must pay the price of $400/student.

Current students pay the re-enrollment fee of
$350/student. Deadline Feb. 1st.

Graduating Seniors must pay a graduation fee of $250

Book fees vary per class. We do our best to keep book
fees under $400/student. You can purchase and resell

books at end of year.

New Student
Enrollment

Current Student
Re-Enrollment

Graduation

Book Fees

Note- there may be additional fees for athletics, adventure and uniforms. See the calculator for all fees.


