

GCA 2024-2025 TUITION

Note- a third party installment agency will collect a \$55 fee for the monthly installment service, the monthly installments below reflect this. Monthly installments begin June 1st.

GRADE	12 MONTHLY	YEARLY
	INSTALLMENTS	
Kindergarten	\$610.58	\$6,667
1st Grade	\$635.83	\$6,970
2nd Grade	\$635.83	\$6,970
3rd Grade	\$635.83	\$6,970
4th Grade	\$658.25	\$7,239
5th Grade	\$658.25	\$7,239
6th Grade	\$731.25	\$8,115
7th Grade	\$731.25	\$8,115
8th Grade	\$731.25	\$8,115
9th Grade	\$812.42	\$9,077
10th Grade	\$812.42	\$9,077
11th Grade	\$812.42	\$9,077
12th Grade	\$812.42	\$9,077

ADMISSION RELATED FEES

K-12 Application Fees	\$175-275	\$250/student for applications received before April 30. Normal price is \$275/student for applications received May 1- December 31.
New Student Enrollment	\$400	New students must pay the price of \$400/student.
Current Student Re-Enrollment	\$350	Current students pay the re-enrollment fee of \$350/student. Deadline Feb. 1st.
Graduation	\$250	Graduating Seniors must pay a graduation fee of \$250
Book Fees	\$400	Book fees vary per class. We do our best to keep book fees under \$400/student. You can purchase and resell books at end of year.

Note- there may be additional fees for athletics, adventure and uniforms. See the calculator for all fees.